In Obj 190	12/0/28/1/9	יין ולאסועיוםיל	11114/21.	0. (000	- marine Lille	in which were were	11
The describion of the period o	12/0/23/7/	Account to the second		MUX	Chama	2	
A COLD AND TO SAS CHIMBS The Mark Plant Reporting Only I-More Y Mark Plant Report A Mark Mark W/Q (Wilder to thin, Tr (Wir) I-Plant Wilder District Propri A Mark Mark W/Q (Wilder to thin, Tr (Wir) I-Plant Wilder District Propri A Mark Mark W/Q (Wilder to thin, Tr (Wir) I-Plant Wilder W/Q (12/0/23/7/4	Jeil duradallan	- I I	יייין ליאירייין	III Öhninlii	di Banshu	
De Reporting O(1) De Rep	The state of the s	- British		********	in administra	4	
The Reporting Oilly Indicate Yield	13.	*******************	1. A (a (v)	***************************************		1111111	
Interest	2021 27.55						
Indired Additional State of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1/ Qwi 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Antitriper w mark Head to Sympet Village Final Power of Section Wiley 1 Final	The second of th	Action and the same of the sam	war	A (IIII)			
Aparaminustry Paper	July 1	to A American		1 H manner	tamenament to		4 [-11
ANTIMONITY TRANSPORT TO STATE TO ANTION WITH THE PROPERTY TO ANTION ANTION ANTION WITH THE PROPERTY TO ANTION ANTION WITH THE PROPERTY TO ANTION ANTI	, may y was promised to the contract of the co		***************************************			-	~~~~
Apply		the state of the s				111	rv1 144
SMAP TOWN TOWN THE SMAP TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN	mus surauspoonershooman	(An Istaly Inty'	DAX/Fland 10	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	1377	W. Marine	
		TIPOTT	- Nac		FUCT S	141	
Exp Not	- 1 4 011 1701 3VIII	458112	-41000		1,		
Onlyming by 1 (- Durla	W. (municipal and the second	081(- Labora	·
Superins	A 1 pt pt hand annearth and a transmission of	101	Dolol.		members of historia L.	~~~	
(A200591 (A2005	A C MY	The Mark Million AVI		the state of the s	manufacted of white proper	80-10041)	
(003) (6 Lobsing \$1,000 ()/52,000 () Whitch Guvenner I Ouslamer's Information by the genternole a surely NO is for of repetion I provided in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () I Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () I TOWING COI () Whiteh ()/Toved in () Involve VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () Involve VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () Involve VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () NO () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS () Whiteh ()/Towed VIIS			37710(>			
Walley Gurcomer Oustamord Information alsoly devidented & suicidy No Riser of repetion Trivial Info Osta				-	A American A American	The the Manhor Wal	100 mm mm
Problem Property of the Control of VES Problem Property of the Problem Probl	THE ROLL OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	新國級的	でを必須	38205# MILL	مسلميك
Year Care to carrial Yasupay Ortowarty Year	Manaduliyan zaraya di julot	molou array dol	NA O HUD A O L	1色が エロス	0 407 10 7070	1/4/1	
Verin()/Toved-fin () Involoo V2s () NO () Involoo V2s () Involoo Involoo V2s ()	ע ונט פייווצון געצטאס	YURGENTLY	,	*	The minutes and	mary market)
Apply (er free plants of the put	way breezely to be a parameter and a parameter and a parameter and a parameter and a parameter a param		10 () (1)	,० भन्मा ००	1		
Collect North Peril Reput Posts \$3000] Check North Probability Photo (Reput Posts \$3000) Check North Photo	व्यातमात्रामा वापतापात्रापात्रभयन	ON BIRTHING TO THE STATE	VZARVIVARAKVI	MANASA MA	THE STATE OF THE S	(A. 1977) (A. 1977) (A. 1977)	0911
Convert/per there is the party costs & \$3000] Cheet there of the party costs & \$3000] Cheet the party costs & \$3000 to \$	will has stanification of	1988 CHAIN CONTROL	<u>IN NAMIN'AGINA A</u>	S) WATER S	المركبة فيحسب		*********
Challed by (Burgu-Vin-Ohurya): Challed by (Challed Companya): Challed by (Challed Companya): Challed by (Challed Companya): Challed by (Challed Companya): Challed Companya): Challed Companya: Cha	The state of the s	0010000	J			1,	
	41111 1112 1 2 2 2 2 1 C AL	10001	7	, 1	4	the man minus	
Chephod by (Bugu-th-Oliutyo).	yor ficeban coses de	- YY YY	- Innerentarian In		11,	THE WITH THE PERSON	
Chephod by (Bugu-th-Oliutyo).	mm (manner transmiss)	The state of the s	IK BANK ON THE PARKET TO	2014 LE 25.445.9	HIND BRANKE	350867F-181	الما الما الما الما
(A) 104591 This is a second of the control of th	TREARING TO WARRE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE			MANAGE TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	(1/2)47022.AIR	(R) (SO) (I) (William)	
(A2104591 A 2104591	WANDARIAN STATISTICAL STATISTI	IN OFF A TOTAL OF STREET					
(A2104591 A 2104591	Anthropolis and a second			**************************************	No of the Control of the Control		
(A2104591 A 2104591	many management beautiful to		manin man		*****		
(A) 10 (59) Dit outsile with the control of the		**************************************		Make and the second of the sec	ALL SALES LANGER	TO STANDED THE PARTY TO STANDED T	官員会
Checked by (Bush-(11-0) in and o) i				יייר בארו א ואוווווויייו		おとなっけっちいいいいれる	9 11 120111
Checked by (Rugh-In-Ohutus): Checke						A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	1
Checked ph (Rugh-(n-0))	91	1 2000/XAUGAYAHIYAHIM	WIT TILL LOUG	all landlau &	(DO)	TOO FIGURE	
Checked by (Rugh-(n-Charge)).			M T 201 6 110	MIMMALOUS	(DO)	WO GIN I	
Checked by (Bugu-(n-Ohuryo)). This country of the print of the prin	9/		() 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALLIWATA OR	414 W 10 E	118 118 118 118 118	
Checked by (Ruch-(11-0)101/10)1.	7/ 1/1/1		17 AV A MO	24 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	414 W 10 E	THO CLER THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE COLUMN	
Checked by (Bugn-(1)-Ohuryo): This are the control of the contr	91		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALLENIE DE COLORES DE	1 (8 18 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	THO CLER THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE COLUMN	
The party of the p	9/ 1/1/2		1) 21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALLENIE DE COLORES DE	1 (8 18 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	11. 11.0 20.00 (1.0) 11.00 (1	
THE RELIEF TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART				INTO ALL STATE TO THE	1 (2 16 8) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	100 (218) (
जिल्ला में प्राप्त कराव कराव कराव कराव कराव कराव कराव कराव					1 (\$160) 1 (\$160) 1 (\$160) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100)	100 (218) 100 (218)	
Missier Willy					1 (\$160) 1 (\$160) 1 (\$160) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100) 1 (\$100)	100 (218) 100 (218)	
				COUNTRY TO STAND TO THE COUNTRY TO T	(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (
TIV THE RELIGIOUS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Actual de la constitue de la c	I ANIANIMANINANANA	強力ができる	all landlau &	(DO)	TOO FIGURE	

ı



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy making of the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/12/2021 15:18 (SGT) 03/12/2021 23:00 (SGT) 52 Foch Rd, Singapore 209274

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJZ645J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

No

QIAN LIJIA SXXXX581D

citizenpower555@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97778771

+65-92367536

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota

Corolla

ALTIS

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00192102000

CHEN JIA HAO SXXXX283D



Date Of Birth 05/01/1990 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 03/03/2019 Driving experience 2 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-92367536 Alt. Phone Number Email Address citizenpower555@gmail.com Address 520 MILTONIA CLOSE #03-04 Address complement Postcode 768104 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Friend Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20211206/7006 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SMA4581D Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car

	Name of Driver	_
	Contact Number	_
	Address	_
	Address complement	-
*	Postcode	_
	Insurance Company Name	-
	Nature Of Damage	_
	Details of property damaged in accident	-
	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

WITNESS DETAILS

WITNESS 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability,
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Withessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

RD A:5)7645J HOCK. A B: Sma 45810 SMALL ALLEY BETWEEN FOLH RD THYRWITT RD.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT. Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Personnel

& Time

VEHICLE NO: SJZ 645) MAKE & MODEL: TOYONA DOTS. AUTO / MANUAL DATE OF ACCIDENT 03 /12 / 21 *C.C. TIME OF ACCIDENT 2300 AM / PM LOCATION OF ACCIDENT 52 FOCH RD. EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE PARICE NAME OF OWNER QIAN LIJIA. EMIAIL. CTTIZENPOWER SSS @ GMail-com Office: MOBILE 97778771 NRIC S96815811). CLAIM TYPE OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY FLEET POLICY. YES / NO. ? INSURANCE CO. CN TAIPING TYPE OF COVERAGE Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft POLICY NO. PMPCSNUM 192102000 AS ABOVE / IF NO: CHEN JIM HAD. NAME OF DRIVER S9076283D. DATE OF BIRTH 05 / 01 / 1990. ANY PASSENGER YES/NO: NAME OF PASSENGER GENDER OF PASSENGER MALE / FEMALE -OCCUPATION Outdoor / Maoor DATE OF DRIVING PASS 03 / 03 /2019 GENDER Male female CONTACT NO. Mobile: 92367536 Office. Home. EMLAIL ADDRESS 520 MILTONIA CLOSE #03-04 SC7681041. DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? NO. / If yes . Reg No. INSURER. RELATIONSHIP Employee / If No. FRIEND. WEATHER CONDITION (lear / Raining / Other: ROAD SURFACE Ory / Wet / Other: ANY INIURIES Mo/If yes: Who? CONTACT NO. No / 166s: Where? TD Ha POLICE REPORT NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN NO/IF YES. WHO? VEHICLE B NO. SMA 45810 . Any Passenger: NAME CONTACT NO. VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE FNO. Any Passenger: ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? YES / NO WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES/NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? YES / NO **WORKSHOP: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / offering accident claims assistance? YES / GO







......

1 of 3 Report No. T/20211206/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 06/12/202		Made:	Vide Report No.: A/20211203/0158	Station Diary No.:	
Informant	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of I			Address: 520 MILTONIA CLOSE #03-04 SINGAPORE 768104		
ID Type / NRIC NO		83D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92367536	
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email: CHENJH1207@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 05/01/1990	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupatio ENGINEE			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Informa	ation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/12/2021 23:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE		
FOCH ROAD				
Weather:		Road Surface:	Judichal	Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Two Way		Not Controlled		No Traffic
Type of Collisio	n: Against - Parked Vehic	cle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJZ645J	Car					0
SMA4581D	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	计划有线性的 原则的 经国际股份的 不是是不是
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20211206/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	CHENI HA HAO				A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE
rvarne	CHEN JIA HAO			ID No.	S9076283D
Related Vehicle	SJZ645J (Car)			Contact N	0. 92367536
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				
· respitation inc	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	11L	Degree of	NIL NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, MY VEHICLE(SJZ645J) WAS PARKED OUTSIDE OF 52 FOCH ROAD WHILE I WENT TO HAVE MY SUPPER.

WHEN I WENT BACK, A WITNESS NOTIFIED ME THAT MY CAR WAS INVOLVED IN A HIT AND RUN. I REALISED THERE WERE DAMAGES TO MY VEHICLE'S REAR RIGHT PORTION AND THERE WERE NO NOTES LEFT BEHIND BY THE 3RD PARTY DRIVER.

THE WITNESS TOLD ME THAT THE 3RD PARTY VEHICLE(SMA4581D) WAS EXITING THE SERVICE ROAD BETWEEN FOCH RD AND THYRWITT RD TURNING LEFT ONTO FOCH RD AND THE 3RD PARTY VEHICLE HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE WITH HIS VEHICLE'S LEFT PORTION.

WITNESS: NAME: NIC

NUMBER: 97257533





Report No. T/20211206/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Cleatab	DI
Sketch	Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

nformant: the person making this report has cated by Singpass. No signature is
:45
Of Case:
_

To Whom It May Concern,

My name is Qian Lijia(S9081581D). I have a Toyota Corolla (registration No. SJZ645J). Since I stay in China from Aug 4, 2021. I authorize, Chen JiaHao (S9076283D), will be in charge of my vehicle. He has my full endorsement and permission to settle my car and I accept responsibility for his actions handling my vehicle as well as insurance related to it. Thank you.

Respectfully.

Qian Lijia

Signature:





Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0685A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00192102000

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 3ZZ4999051

Cha. No.:MR053ZEE106175585

Index Mark and Registration

SJZ645J

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

Name of Policy Holder

QIAN LIJIA

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

20/12/2020 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/12/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: GV CREDIT PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Mingjie Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory